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DESCRIPTION

LNESF3100EG4GRY TOOL

RELEASE
2024/10/07

DIM IN
mm DO NOT

SCALE DWG
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PART
NUMBER

Extreme Shell-F3 Slide Case for Lenovo 100e G4 Chromebook
11" (ver 83G8 & 83G9 only) Inch

2
1
7
m

m
 [
8
,5

5
in

]

301mm [11,86in]

31.4 mm

1.24 in

31.4 mm

1.24 in

28.7 mm

1.13 in

28.7 mm

1.13 in

193 g=0.425 lb 166 g= 0.366 lb 

Top Case Bottom Case


	页 1

